
 

 
 
May 28, 2008 
 
Ultratech Engineering Labs, Inc. 
3000 Bristol Circle 
Oakville, Ontario 
L6H 6G4  
 
Subject: Equipment Authorization Application under FCC Part 15, Subpart C, 

Section 15.249, Low Power Transmitters Operating in the Frequency Band 
902-928 MHz. 

 
Applicant: Logitech Inc. - Canada 
Product: Harmony 890 
Model: R-RG7  
FCC ID: TOB-ZM3102R 

 
Dear Sir/Madam: 
 
As appointed agent for Logitech Inc. - Canada, we submit this application for FCC 
Certification of the above product.  Please review all necessary files uploaded to electronic 
filing site.  
 
If you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact us. 
 
 
Yours truly, 
 

 
 
Dan Huynh, B. Sc, 
Authorized Agent 
 
 

 

 

UltraTech
       Group of Labs

 
FCC TCB & IC CB 

 
 

 
 
Ultratech’s 
Accreditations: 
 
 

 
0685 

 
 

 
31040/SIT 

 
 

 
C-1376 

 
 

 
46390-2049 

 
 

 
200093-0 

 
 

 
SL2-IN-E-1119R 

 
 

Korea MIC-RRL 
2005-82 & 83 

 
 
 
 

 
3000 Bristol Circle, 
Oakville, Ontario, 
Canada L6H 6G4 

 
Tel.:    (905) 829-1570 
Fax.:   (905) 829-8050 

 
Website:  www.ultratech-labs.com 
Email:     vic@ultratech-labs.com 

 
 
 
 
 


